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31st
March,

1938

..

5,003,761*
443,624

....449,876
57,758.....29,866f

14,480,207
637,807

19,963,710
1,139,189$

31st
March,

1937

..|

4,378,444
412,855

144,035
11,837

459,556
58,961

135,463
8,077

30,263t
13,143,171

566,558
18,290,932

1,058,
288§
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§
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No
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Deduct
£171,476
paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of
cable
and

radio
messages
8

Deduct

£182,07
0

paid
to
other

Administrations
in

respect
of
cable
and

radio
messages.
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